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Ref. No. : CB/29 Date: 08/01/2024

To,

The Principal/Director

Audyogik Shikshan Mandal College of
Commerce Science and Information
Technolgy Addr: C Wing survey No 29/1
2A CTS No 4695 old mumbai pune highway
back to sterling honda showroom pimpri
pune Tal: Haweli(excluding Corporation

Area) Dist: Pune Pincode: 411019

Subject : Regarding Approval for Vaue Added Courses ....

Sir/Madam,

With reference to your Value added Course/Courses application , University Authority approved

following Vaue Added Course/Courses for academic year 2023-2024 .

Sr.No. Faculty Course Name
1 |Commerce and Management Employability Skills- |
2 |Commerce and Management Employability Skills- Il
3 |Commerce and Management BASICS OF German Language
4 |Commerce and Management MICROSOFT OFFICE
5 |Commerce and Management Tally with GST
6 |Commerce and Management Fundamentals of stock markets
7 |Commerce and Management IKIGAI
8 |Commerce and Management Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)
9 |Commerce and Management Economics Foundation Level Course
10 [Commerce and Management Innovation & Entrepreneurship
11 [Commerce and Management Research Ethics
12 [Commerce and Management Effective Communications Skills
13 |Science and Technology Flutter Programming
14 |Science and Technology Metaverse
15 |Science and Technology Full Stack Developer
16 |Science and Technology Digital Marketing-II
17 |Science and Technology Tableau
18 |Science and Technology Salesforce
19 |Science and Technology Statistics for Data Analysis
20 |Science and Technology Object Orient Programming using C++
21 |Science and Technology Basic of Data Science
22 |Science and Technology NoSQL
23 |Science and Technology Basics of R-Programming
24 |Science and Technology Ethical Hacking
25 |Science and Technology Advanced Ethical Hacking
26 |Science and Technology MICROSOFT OFFICE
27 |Science and Technology ADVANCED MICROSOFT OFFICE
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28 |Science and Technology Photoshop

29 |Science and Technology Cyber security

30 |Science and Technology

Advance Data Science

i

S. D. Dawkhar
Deputy Registrar

Principal
College of Commerce, Science &
Information Technotogy

S. No. 29/1+2A, Pune-Mumbai Highway.
Pimpri, Pune - 411 018.
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Ref. No. : CB/527

To,

The Principal/Director
Audyogik Shikshan Mandal Institute of Professional
Studies Addr: 29/1-2 A CTS number 4695 B Wing
Near PCM C Building Mumbai-Pune Highway
Pimpari Pune Tal: Pimpri Chinchwad (corporation
Area) Dist: Pune Pincode: 411018

Date: 26/06/2024

Subject : Regarding Continuation for Value Added Courses ...

Sir/Madam,

With reference to your application regarding Vaue Added Course/Courses, you are hereby informed
that, as per the decision taken by the University Authorities continuation of approval for the following
Course/Courses igare granted.

Sr.No. Faculty Course Name Approved For
AY.
1 Commerce and Management  |Advanced Excel 2023-2024
2 Commerce and Management |Advanced Excel 2024-2025
3 Commerce and Management |Advanced MS Office 2024-2025
4 Commerce and Management  |Basics of Cyber Law 2023-2024
5 Commerce and Management  |Basics of Cyber Law 2024-2025
6 Commerce and Management  |Basics Of Indian Constitution 2023-2024
7 Commerce and Management  |Basics Of Indian Constitution 2024-2025
8 Commerce and Management |Basics of MS Office 2024-2025
9 Commerce and Management  |Business Communication 2023-2024
10 |Commerce and Management |Business Communication 2024-2025
11  |Commerce and Management |Campusto Corporate 2024-2025
12 |Commerce and Management |Certificate Course in Effective Communications Skills 2024-2025
13 [Commerce and Management |Certificate Course in Employability Skills- | 2024-2025
14 |Commerce and Management |Certificate Coursein Employability Skills- 11 2024-2025
15 |Commerce and Management |Certificate Course in Employability Skills- 111 2024-2025
16 |Commerce and Management |Certificate course in Financial Analytics 2024-2025
17  |Commerce and Management |Certificate Course in Procurement and Supply Chain Management |2024-2025
18 [Commerce and Management |Certificate Course in Professional Development Skills 2024-2025
19 |Commerce and Management |Digital Marketing- | 2023-2024
20 |Commerce and Management [Digital Marketing- 11 2023-2024
21 |Commerce and Management |Digital Marketing- 111 2023-2024
22 |Commerce and Management |Economics Foundation Level Course 2023-2024
23 |Commerce and Management |Emerging Technology 2023-2024
24  |Commerce and Management |Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) - Basics 2023-2024
25 |Commerce and Management |Environmental management 2023-2024
26  |Commerce and Management |Executive leader shipin VUCA world 2023-2024
27 |Commerce and Management |Foundation of Management 2023-2024
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28 |Commerce and Management |IKIGAI 2023-2024
29 |Commerce and Management |Management of Intellectual Property Rights 2023-2024
30 |Commerceand Management |Mathematicsfor Management 2023-2024
31 |[Commerce and Management |MS Excel - Basics 2023-2024
32 |Commerce and Management |Research Ethics 2023-2024
33 |Commerce and Management |Tally ACE 2023-2024
34 |Commerce and Management |Tally Pro 2023-2024
S
S. D. Dawkhar
Deputy Registrar

Principal

College of Commerce, Science &

Information Technology

S. No. 29/1+2A, Pune-Mumbai Highway
Pimpri, Pune - 411 018.



Sr. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application
1D

230700217

230700226

230700232

230700234

230700236

230700240

230700242

230700244

230700245

230700250

230700251

230700254

230700256

230700261

230700265

230700266

230700267

Course
Start Year

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Faculty Name

Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Commerce and Management

Certificate Course

Basics Of Cyber Law

Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)
Digital Marketing-1

Digital Marketing-11

Fundamentals of stock markets
IKIGAI

Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP)
Business Analytics

Basic of Cyber Law

Business Analytics

Full Stack Developer

Digital Marketing-1

Digital Marketing-11

IKIGAI

Basic of Cyber Law

Disruptive Technologies in Industry
4.0

Disruptive Technologies in Industry
4.0

Course
Duration

Co-Ordinator Name

Chitken Pallavi Maheshkumar
Kadam Trupti Pratap

Chitken Pallavi Maheshkumar
Chitken Pallavi Maheshkumar
Goyal Sarita Vivek

Shinde Prerna Pramodchandra
Goyal Sarita Vivek

Jogdand Monika Mahadev
Jogdand Monika Mahadev
Tope Jyoti Rahul

Tope Jyoti Rahul

Patil Manisha Appaso

Patil Manisha Appaso
Janjalkar Priya Sudhir
Janjalkar Priya Sudhir

Tope Jyoti Rahul

Nawadkar Pooja Rajaram
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23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

230700270

230700276

230700280

230700281

230700282

230700283

230700284

230700285

230700286

230700287

230700289

230700292

230700293

230700296

230700300

230700302

230700306

230700308

230700309

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Science and Technology

Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management

Commerce and Management

Full Stack Developer

Economics Foundation Level Course
IKIGAI

RPA Foundation Program
Innovation & Entrepreneurship
Cloud Literacy Program
Research Ethics

Fundamentals of stock markets
Digital Marketing-1

Digital Marketing-I1
ChatGPT-Unlocking the power of Al
Business Analytics

Research Ethics

Innovation & Entrepreneurship
Metaverse

Emerging Technology

Power Bl

SAP -End User Module

Effective Communications Skills

Nawadkar Pooja Rajaram

Kose Lakshmi Vithal

Chaudhari Priyanka Laxman
Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Jogdand Monika Mahadev

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Goyal Sarita Vivek

Chaudhari Priyanka Laxman
Gaikwad Priyanka Vitthal

Gaikwad Priyanka Vitthal

Kadam Trupti Pratap

C Sumi Chandran

C Sumi Chandran

Kadam Trupti Pratap

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
C Sumi Chandran

Gaikwad Priyanka Vitthal

C Sumi Chandran

Shinde Prerna Pramodchandra




37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

230700310

230700311

230700373

230700374

230700375

230700376

230700377

230700378

230700379

230700380

230700381

230700382

230700383

230700384

230700385

230700386

230700387

230700388

230700389

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Science and Technology

Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management

Commerce and Management

Flutter Programming

Employability Skills- 1
Employability Skills- 11

BASICS OF FINANCIAL ACCCOUNTING
BASICS OF German Language
ADVANCED EXCEL

Effective Manager

Campus to corporate

Management of Intellectual Property
IPR Strategies for Practice
MICROSOFT OFFICE
ADVANCED MICROSOFT OFFICE
Photoshop

Retail Management System.

Tally with GST

Employability Skills- 11

BASICS OF German Language
ADVANCED EXCEL

Tally with GST

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Shinde Prerna Pramodchandra

Shinde Prerna Pramodchandra
Mahajan Shreekant Ashok

Kadam Trupti Pratap

C Sumi Chandran

Kadam Trupti Pratap

Mahajan Shreekant Ashok

Goyal Sarita Vivek

Goyal Sarita Vivek

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Chaudhari Priyanka Laxman

Mahajan Shreekant Ashok

Mahajan Shreekant Ashok

Shinde Prerna Pramodchandra

Kadam Trupti Pratap

C Sumi Chandran

Mahajan Shreekant Ashok
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

230700390

230700391

230700392

230700393

230700394

230700395

230700396

230700397

230700398

230700399

230700400

230700401

230700403

230700404

230700405

230700407

230700409

230700410

230700412

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Commerce and Management
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Tableau

Salesforce

Statistics for Data Analysis

SAP

ADVANCED SAP

Effective Manager

Campus to corporate

Management of Intellectual Property
IPR Strategies for Practice
MICROSOFT OFFICE
ADVANCED MICROSOFT OFFICE
Photoshop

Basic of Data Science

NoSQL

Basics of R-Programming

Ethical Hacking

Advanced Ethical Hacking

Tableau

Salesforce

Tope Jyoti Rahul

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Patil Manisha Appaso

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Kadam Trupti Pratap

Mahajan Shreekant Ashok

Goyal Sarita Vivek

Goyal Sarita Vivek

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Chaudhari Priyanka Laxman
Nawadkar Pooja Rajaram

Shinde Sarika Laxman

Patil Manisha Appaso

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
Tope Jyoti Rahul

Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar




75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

230700413

230700416

230700417

230700419

230700421

230700422

230700423

230700424

230700425

230700426

230700427

230700428

230700429

230700430

230700431

230700433

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024

Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Statistics for Data Analysis

SAP

ADVANCED SAP

Management of Intellectual Property
IPR Strategies for Practice

Object Orient Programming using C++
Basic of Data Science

NoSQL

Basics of R-Programming

Ethical Hacking

Advanced Ethical Hacking
MICROSOFT OFFICE
ADVANCED MICROSOFT OFFICE

Photoshop

Cyber security

2 Patil Manisha Appaso

2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Goyal Sarita Vivek

2 Goyal Sarita Vivek

2 Shinde Sarika Laxman

2 Nawadkar Pooja Rajaram

2 Shinde Sarika Laxman

2 Patil Manisha Appaso

2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Sonawane Chandrashekhar Damodhar
2 Chaudhari Priyanka Laxman

2 jallsar Priya Sudhir

2 wadkar Pooja Rajaram
Principal

Coilege of Commerce, Science &
Information Technology

S. No. 29/1+2A, Pune-Mumbai Highway.
Pimpri, Pune - 411 018.




